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DERRIBA TUS LIMITES

CIRCUITO TERRASUR AVIMOSA MORALEJA 2025

Apellidos, Nombre
Yuste Pérez Juan De Dios
Policarpo Libran Francisco Miguel
Espada Hernandez Jesus
Manso Pozo Ignacio
Téllez Javier Javier
Perales Menchero José Manuel
Martin Sanz Juan Carlos
Moreda Palomo Alberto
Garcia Cafestro Francisco Javier
Camacho Jiménez Jonathan
Munoz Cid Jose Luis
Ichaso David
Marquez Carlos Jiménez
Chacon Gil Emilio
Luis Rodriguez Jose Manuel
Gomez Gomez Eulogio
Perez Bello Francisco
Barrajon Martin David
Ruiz Ruiz Christian
Diaz Cervera Francisco
Ares Chicote Fernando
Herrera Gay Carlos
Dorado Segundo Alberto
Visitacion Del Rio Daniel
Bellido Zambrana Javier
San Jose Peiro Vanessa
Cabezas Raul
Enebral Campos Sergio
Prieto Ramirez Pedro
Bafnos Fernando
Gutiérrez Garrido Jose Ramén
Salas Martinez Noelia
Valencia Mufoz Beatriz
Montero Gil lvan
Garcia Sanchez Oscar
Gomez Lopez Roberto

Circuito TerraSur Avimosa Moraleja

Domingo, 15 de junio de 2025

6,2K
Club

Club Atletismo Fuenlabrada
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
U.C Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Independiente
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente
Club Triatléon Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
U.C Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatléon Moraleja De Enmedio
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Independiente
Running Superlopez
Running Superlopez
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente
CDUT SIERRA BLANCA
CDUT SIERRA BLANCA
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Los Flipaos Son Los De Al Lao
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Admarathon
Un2trek

Independiente
Independiente

www.derribatuslimites.com

Tiempo
22:41
23:36
23:47
24:23
24:40
24:58
25:23
25:24
25:41
25:55
26:01
26:24
26:42
26:50
27:38
27:53
28:08
28:16
28:24
28:38
28:41
28:41
28:42
28:57
28:58
28:59
29:00
29:01
29:15
29:43
30:07
30:16
30:43
31:05
31:27
31:27

Diferencia Ritmo min/km

= 3:39:31
0:55:00 3:48:23
1:06:00 3:50:10
1:42:00 3:55:58
1:59:00 3:58:43
2:17:00 4:01:37
2:42:00 4:05:39
2:43:00 4:05:48
3:00:00 4:08:33
3:14:00 4:10:48
3:20:00 4:11:46
3:43:00 4:15:29
4:01:00 4:18:23
4:09:00 4:19:41
4:57:00 4:27:25
5:12:00 4:29:50
5:27:00 4:32:15
5:35:00 4:33:33
5:43:00 4:34:50
5:57:00 4:37:06
6:00:00 4:37:35
6:00:00 4:37:35
6:01:00 4:37:45
6:16:00 4:40:10
6:17:00 4:40:19
6:18:00 4:40:29
6:19:00 4:40:39
6:20:00 4:40:48
6:34:00 4:43:04
7:02:00 4:47:35
7:26:00 4:51:27
7:35:00 4:52:54
8:02:00 4:57:15
8:24:00 5:00:48
8:46:00 5:04:21
8:46:00 5:04:21
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

53
70
41
49
25
15
37
86
57
79
74
24
56
22
60
26
67
59
68
77
85
88
33
46
28
13
72
12
20
43
44
16
18
17
58
34
36
40
55

DTL
Castano Zabaleta Leonardo
Caceres Blanco Maria
Rodriguez Giménez Jose
Belvis Gallardo José Miguel

Mohedano Del Pozo Yolanda

Crespo Laguna Samantha

Fernandez Garcia-Alcala Cecilio

Aparicio Cadenas Carlos
Crespo Luna David

Perez Ortega Cristina
Salinero Guzman José Antonio
Sanchez Sdnchez Rocio
Rufo Rodriguez Sergio
Martin Moreno Gustavo
Alvaro Mora Noelia
Labrador Martinez Fernando
Garcia Peralta Antonio Pablo
Del Agua Rodriguez Aurora
Duran Montero Lucia
Agote Lopez Haritz

Sanz Quesada Faustino
Garcia Lazo Nani

Estévez Del Valle Elvira
Garcia Ruiz Miguel

Rojo Cardaba Mario
Mufoz Arroyo Pedro
Chacén Pérez Rebeca
Mufioz Diaz Gracia

Diaz Lopez Antonio
Alcaide Lépez David
Villacafhas Garrudo Sergio
Gonzélez Carpallo Marta
Diaz Castro Adrian

Castro Perez Esmeralda
Prieto Collado Adriana
Barbado Javi

Nufez Grande Sara
Cafiestro Del Barrio Sara
Mencias Alicia

Circuito TerraSur Avimosa Moraleja
Domingo, 15 de junio de 2025

Independiente

Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente

Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente

Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente

Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Club Triatléon Moraleja De Enmedio
Crossfit Aesir

Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Club Triatléon Moraleja De Enmedio
E3team

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Los Flipaos Son Los De Al Lao
Independiente

Independiente

Los Flipaos Son Los De Al Lao

Los Flipaos Son Los De Al Lao

Los Flipaos Son Los De Al Lao
Independiente

Independiente

Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio

www.derribatuslimites.com

31:28
31:58
33:23
33:45
33:58
34:20
34:39
34:57
35:12
35:12
35:28
35:37
35:47
35:47
35:59
35:59
35:59
36:01
36:06
36:12
36:14
36:14
37:01
37:01
37:46
37:47
37:47
37:49
38:44
40:01
41:02
41:48
41:49
42:26
42:50
44:25
44:32
45:53
46:23

8:47:00 5:04:31
9:17:00 5:09:21
10:42:00 5:23:04
11:04:00 5:26:37
11:17:00 5:28:43
11:39:00 5:32:15
11:58:00 5:35:19
12:16:00 5:38:14
12:31:00 5:40:39
12:31:00 5:40:39
12:47:00 5:43:14
12:56:00 5:44:41
13:06:00 5:46:17
13:06:00 5:46:17
13:18:00 5:48:14
13:18:00 5:48:14
13:18:00 5:48:14
13:20:00 5:48:33
13:25:00 5:49:21
13:31:00 5:50:19
13:33:00 5:50:39
13:33:00 5:50:39
14:20:00 5:58:14
14:20:00 5:58:14
15:05:00 6:05:29
15:06:00 6:05:39
15:06:00 6:05:39
15:08:00 6:05:58
16:03:00 6:14:50
17:20:00 6:27:15
18:21:00 6:37:06
19:07:00 6:44:31
19:08:00 6:44:41
19:45:00 6:50:39
20:09:00 6:54:31
21:44:00 7:09:50
21:51:00 7:10:58
23:12:00 7:24:02
23:42:00 7:28:52
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DERRIBA TUS LIMITES

Apellidos, Nombre
0 Rodriguez Palomar Benyi

6 Garcia Mafioso Alvaro

2 DeZeaChacdn Jorge

7  Monroy Roman Enia

9 Xona Quej Krisdelin Dayana
4 Gémez Garcia Abel

3 Cruz Canestro Lucia

3 DelAgua SanJuan Cala

5 Barbado Manu

1 Crespo Coldeira Celia

1 Manso Montoya Oscar

8 Franco Dominguez Eva

Circuito TerraSur Avimosa Moraleja
Domingo, 15 de junio de 2025

1,5K
Club

Trinfinity Mdstoles
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Jk Sport
Independiente
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Independiente
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente
Club Triatlén Moraleja De Enmedio

www.derribatuslimites.com

Tiempo
5:33
5:44
6:07
6:15
6:18
6:25
6:39
6:42
6:48
6:55
7:04
7:26

- Y
TERRAy &
) avunosa:

7

Diferencia Ritmo min/km

= 3:15:53
0:11:00 3:22:21
0:34:00 3:35:53
0:42:00 3:40:35
0:45:00 3:42:21
0:52:00 3:46:28
1:06:00 3:54:42
1:09:00 3:56:28
1:15:00 4:00:00
1:22:00 4:04:07
1:31:00 4:09:25
1:53:00 4:22:21
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DERRIBA TUS LIMITES

Dor.
121
133
129
126
123
131
130
124
127
122
125

Circuito TerraSur Avimosa Moraleja

Apellidos, Nombre
Redondo Burguillo Eric
Diaz Bombin Carla
Ortiz Sanchez Irene
Barja Marin Pedro Javier
Crespo Coldeira Jimena
Del Agua San Juan Angela
Kortabitarte Pérez Ane
Rufo Marqués Lucas
Téllez Nufrio Sara
Vecin Mufioz Lucas

Garcia Mafoso Triana

Domingo, 15 de junio de 2025

1K

Club
Club Villa De Valdemoro Triatlon
Club Atletismo Zarzaquemada
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio
Independiente
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Cd Running Humanes De Madrid
Club Triatlon Moraleja De Enmedio

www.derribatuslimites.com

Tiempo
4:06
4:36
4:39
4:48
4:52
4:56
4:56
5:32
5:51
5:51
8:26

- Y
TERRAy &
) avunosa:

f'
Diferencia

0:30:00
0:03:00
0:09:00
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:00:00
0:36:00
0:19:00
0:00:00
2:35:00

Ritmo min/km
3:25:00
3:50:00
3:52:30
4:00:00
4:03:20
4:06:40
4:06:40
4:36:40
4:52:30
4:52:30
7:01:40
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